AC/SC/CSC-LOCKER
8/12/16/24 BAY SECURE RFID CHARGING
LOCKERS
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
SC-LOCKER-12 SC-LOCKER-24 CSC-LOCKER-8 CSC-LOCKER-16
42035 Zevo Drive Temecula, CA 92590 | 888-650-4488 | www.powertechnologies.com       PT-AC/SC/CSC-Locker Manual_Rev2023-11 2
Designed to charge, store and transport up to 12 Chromebooks, laptops or tablets up to 14 inches.
Specifications:

Working Temperature 0°- 30°c
Working RH% 10% - 90%
Storage Temperature -40°- 60°C Temp
Storage RH% 5% - 95%
Warranty Lifetime Frame, 2 Years Components, 2 Years Electronics
The CSC-LOCKER-16 is designed to charge, secure &  sanitize up to 16 Chromebooks, Laptops,
mobile  or  tablets.
42035 Zevo Drive Temecula, CA 92590 | 888-650-4488 | www.powertechnologies.com       PT-AC/SC/CSC-Locker Manual_Rev2023-11 6
This manual covers the following models and part numbers.
The manual is based upon the North American 110V product offering.
Refer to the part numbers below and cord end diagrams for your specific region.
MODEL# SC/CSC-LOCKER
SKU DESCRIPTION
AC-Locker-12 SC-LOCKER-12, 12 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -
110V NA (Legacy Number)
LKR-SC-B12R-D SC-LOCKER-12, 12 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access - 110V NA
LKR-SC-B12R-E SC-LOCKER-12, 12 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access - 220V EU
LKR-SC-B12R-U SC-LOCKER-12, 12 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access - 220V UK
LKR-SC-B12R-A SC-LOCKER-12, 12 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access - 220V AU
LKR-SC-B12R-S SC-LOCKER-12, 12 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access - 220V SW
AC-Locker-24 SC-LOCKER-24, 24 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -
110V NA (Legacy Number)
LKR-SC-B24R-D SC-LOCKER-24, 24 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -110V NA
LKR-SC-B24R-E SC-LOCKER-24, 24 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -220V EU
LKR-SC-B24R-U SC-LOCKER-24, 24 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -220V UK
LKR-SC-B24R-A SC-LOCKER-24, 24 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -220V AU
LKR-SC-B24R-S SC-LOCKER-24, 24 Bay Charging Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -220V SW
LKR-CSC-B8R-D CSC-LOCKER-8, 8 Bay UV-C CHARGING Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -
110V NA
LKR-CSC-B8R-E CSC-LOCKER-8, 8 Bay UV-C CHARGING Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -
220V EU
LKR-CSC-B8R-U CSC-LOCKER-8, 8 Bay UV-C CHARGING Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -
220V UK
LKR-CSC-B8R-A CSC-LOCKER-8, 8 Bay UV-C CHARGING Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -
220V AU
LKR-CSC-B8R-S CSC-LOCKER-8, 8 Bay UV-C CHARGING Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access -
220V SW
LKR-CSC-B16R-D CSC-LOCKER-16, 16 Bay UV-C CHARGING Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access
- 110V NA
LKR-CSC-B16R-D CSC-LOCKER-16, 16 Bay UV-C CHARGING Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access
- 220V EU
LKR-CSC-B16R-D CSC-LOCKER-16, 16 Bay UV-C CHARGING Locker With RFID Lock& Contact-Less Access